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E-100

Call 800-321-7800 or visit us online at www.nookindustries.com to configure
and order your E-100 today!
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Part Numbers
Part Number
Performance Specifications
Gelling Agent
Other
Dropping Point [°F]
NLGI Grade Number
Qil Viscosity cst @ 40° C
Oil Viscosity cst @100° C
Penetration (worked)
Quantity Per
Temperature Range Maximum [°F]
Temperature Range Minimum [°F]

NLU-1002
Synthetic

550
2

96
11.3
285
1
400
15




