



E-100

Call 800-321-7800 or visit us online at www.nookindustries.com to configure and order your E-100 today!





Part Numbers	
Part Number	NLU-1002
Performance Specifications	
Gelling Agent	Synthetic
Other	
Dropping Point [°F]	550
NLGI Grade Number	2
Oil Viscosity cst @ 40° C	96
Oil Viscosity cst @100° C	11.3
Penetration (worked)	285
Quantity Per	1
Temperature Range Maximum [°F]	400
Temperature Range Minimum [°F]	15